
No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

FORMULA 600

TIMED PRACTICE

1 19 Lloyd SHELLEY 57.74 8 93.52Triumph 675F6 11

2 88 Richard STUBBS 58.68 8 92.02Yamaha 600F6 10

3 38 Steven PROCTER 58.88 6 91.71YamahaF6 10

4 75 Dan HILL 59.36 3 90.97Kawasaki 600F6 7

5 49 James ALDERSON 59.41 8 90.89Triumph 675F6 10

6 47 William SHAW 59.55 8 90.68KawasakiF6 9

7 36 Jamie PEARSON 1:00.20 6 89.70KawasakiF6 10

8 164 Matt STEVENSON 1:00.42 5 89.37YamahaF6 10

9 204 Carl BOOTH 1:00.59 5 89.12YamahaF6 10

10 101 Rich BAKER 1:01.14 9 88.32Triumph 675F6 10

11 17 Mark GOODINGS 1:01.27 7 88.13KawasakiF6 10

12 122 Matt ZSCHIESCHE 1:01.32 9 88.06Triumph 675F6 10

13 59 Ben WALES 1:02.12 7 86.93YamahaF6 10

14 31 Tim BURROWS 1:02.26 6 86.73YamahaF6 7

15 126 Jamie HORNER 1:02.58 5 86.29Triumph 675F6 9

16 71 Brendan BROWN 1:02.81 5 85.97KawasakiF6 9

17 194 Andrew WILKINSON 1:02.86 7 85.91KawasakiF6 9

18 18 James HIND 1:03.02 5 85.69YamahaF6 9

19 129 Christopher STUART 1:03.10 6 85.58YamahaF6 10

20 231 Matthew BELL 1:03.12 4 85.55SuzukiF6 10

21 81 Alex HENSHAW 1:03.47 7 85.08YamahaF6 9

22 44 Andy BARBER 1:03.64 4 84.85YamahaF6 7

23 5 Jack KEETON 1:07.98 5 79.44KawasakiF6 9

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Ken Cooper

www.hssports.co.uk

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters Printed : 13:07 08 Oct 2017Start Time : 12:52



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

OPEN SOLOS

TIMED PRACTICE

1 10 Ben SCRANAGE 56.65 7 95.32KawasakiOP 7

2 7 Darren BELLWORTHY 57.97 5 93.15Suzuki 1000OP 10

3 9 Andy TAYLOR 59.00 4 91.53KawasakiOP 8

4 94 Stephen PARSONS 59.10 7 91.37KawasakiOP 10

5 32 Richard EGLIN 59.89 2 90.17YamahaOP 5

6 58 Neil MCLAREN 1:01.16 6 88.29SuzukiOP 10

7 23 Carl MORRIS 1:01.25 4 88.16KawasakiOP 8

8 8 Adam WALTERS 1:01.29 7 88.11KawasakiOP 10

9 179 Alan HUGHES 1:01.31 4 88.08SuzukiOP 9

10 27 MJ MORGAN 1:01.68 7 87.55KawasakiOP 9

11 13 Paul FLETCHER 1:01.78 9 87.41KawasakiOP 10

12 54 Simon BOWYER 1:01.97 7 87.14KawasakiOP 8

13 61 James PROFFITT 1:04.39 5 83.86BMWOP 9

14 41 Adrian OTTEWELL 1:05.66 4 82.24Suzuki 750OP 8

15 6 Phil SCOTT 1:06.05 4 81.76KawasakiOP 4

16 101 Garth WOODS 1:13.38 2 73.59Kawasaki 1000OP 2

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Ken Cooper

www.hssports.co.uk

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters Printed : 13:07 08 Oct 2017Start Time : 12:52



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

PEAK CUP

TIMED PRACTICE

1 10 Ben SCRANAGE 56.65 7 95.32Kawasaki 1000PC 7

2 19 Lloyd SHELLEY 57.74 8 93.52Triumph 675PC 11

3 88 Richard STUBBS 58.68 8 92.02Yamaha 600PC 10

4 38 Steven PROCTER 58.88 6 91.71Yamaha 600PC 10

5 9 Andy TAYLOR 59.00 4 91.53Kawasaki 1000PC 8

6 94 Stephen PARSONS 59.10 7 91.37Kawasaki 1000PC 10

7 47 William SHAW 59.55 8 90.68Kawasaki 600PC 9

8 32 Richard EGLIN 59.89 2 90.17Yamaha 1000PC 5

9 25 Jamie PEARSON 1:00.20 6 89.70Kawasaki 600PC 10

10 164 Matt STEVENSON 1:00.42 5 89.37Yamaha 600PC 10

11 204 Carl BOOTH 1:00.59 5 89.12Yamaha 600PC 10

12 58 Neil MCLAREN 1:01.16 6 88.29Suzuki 1000PC 10

13 23 Carl MORRIS 1:01.25 4 88.16Kawasaki 1000PC 8

14 17 Mark GOODINGS 1:01.27 7 88.13Kawasaki 600/1000PC 10

15 8 Adam WALTERS 1:01.29 7 88.11Kawasaki 1000PC 10

16 179 Alan HUGHES 1:01.31 4 88.08Suzuki 1000PC 9

17 76 Ian MORGAN 1:01.42 7 87.92Yamaha 1000PC 9

18 27 MJ MORGAN 1:01.68 7 87.55Kawasaki 1000PC 9

19 13 Paul FLETCHER 1:01.78 9 87.41Kawasaki 1000PC 10

20 54 Simon BOWYER 1:01.97 7 87.14Kawasaki 1000PC 8

21 59 Ben WALES 1:02.12 7 86.93Yamaha 600PC 10

22 31 Tim BURROWS 1:02.26 6 86.73Yamaha 600PC 7

23 71 Brendan BROWN 1:02.81 5 85.97Kawasaki 600PC 9

24 18 James HIND 1:03.02 5 85.69Yamaha 600PC 9

25 129 Christopher STUART 1:03.10 6 85.58Yamaha 600PC 10

26 231 Matthew BELL 1:03.12 4 85.55Suzuki 600PC 10

27 44 Andy BARBER 1:03.64 4 84.85Yamaha 600PC 7

28 61 James PROFFITT 1:04.39 5 83.86BMW 1000PC 9

29 35 Mick WRIGHT 1:04.55 5 83.66Yamaha 1000PC 5

30 41 Adrian OTTEWELL 1:05.66 4 82.24Suzuki 750PC 8

31 6 Phil SCOTT 1:06.05 4 81.76Kawasaki 1000PC 4

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Ken Cooper

www.hssports.co.uk

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters Printed : 13:07 08 Oct 2017Start Time : 12:52



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

SOUND OF THUNDER

TIMED PRACTICE

1 19 Lloyd SHELLEY 57.74 8 93.52Triumph 675ST 11

2 49 James ALDERSON 59.41 8 90.89Triumph 675ST 10

3 101 Rich BAKER 1:01.14 9 88.32Triumph 675ST 10

4 122 Matt ZSCHIESCHE 1:01.32 9 88.06Triumph 675ST 10

5 126 Jamie HORNER 1:02.58 5 86.29Triumph 675ST 9

6 25 Ian ROBINSON 1:06.22 8 81.55Aprilia Mille 1000ST 9

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Ken Cooper

www.hssports.co.uk
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